
SLICE


Designer: REPUBLIC OF II BY IV

Introducing the Slice Collection. A collaboration between
REPUBLIC OF II BY IV and VISO. The Slice Collection 
encapsulates a paradigm shift in lighting design, seamlessly
blending innovation, aesthetics and functionality. Each 
pendant, inspired by the elegance of light filtering through a
slender aperture, offers 360-degree sculptural beauty and 
dual-sided illumination.

SLICE



Product Name | Item no: SLICE

TORONTO | LISBON | MIAMI | RIYADH | DUBAI

SKU #:  


Theme/ Collection:

DETAILED DESCRIPTION  

Height(in)

Width (in) 
Weight (lbs) 
Length of Tape (in)

Height(in)

Width (in) 
Weight (lbs) 
Length of Tape (in)

Height(in)

Width (in) 
Weight (lbs) 
Length of Tape (in)

LAMPING INFORMATION   

Max. Wattage 
Total Lumens 

CCT 
CRI 
Voltage 
Dimmable

Max. Wattage 
Total Lumens 

Max. Wattage 
Total Lumens

SM
SM

MM
MM

GM

GM

SM

MM

GM

    PENDANTS 
1 MATTE BLACK BODY   

2 POLISHED COPPER BODY   

3 HAIRLINE BRONE BODY

VISO#:
SM.07.SLICE.21

MM.07.SLICE.21

GM.07.SLICE.21 
SM.07.SLICE.22

MM.07.SLICE.22

GM.07.SLICE.22 
SM.07.SLICE.45

MM.07.SLICE.45

GM.07.SLICE.45

SM.07.SLICE.XX

MM.07.SLICE.XX

GM.07.SLICE.XX 
SLICE

9"  
3" 
6 
25’’ 

14"  
4" 
12 
50’’ 

19"  
4" 
17 
87.5’’ 

16W Integral LED 
1280lm 

4000k 
80+ 
120V

Yes 

28W Integral LED 
2240lm  

40W Integral LED 
3200lm  

PRICING

1+

QUANTITY(PCS) PRICE (USD)

560.0 1015.0782.5

760.0 1375.01060.0
5+

400.0 725.0550.010+

325.0 590.0460.025+
310.0 560.0435.050+

100+ 295.0 530.0415.0


